
31. Preis der Stadt Karlsruhe

Karlsruhe - Daxlanden, 29.09.2019

Klasse

D-Jugend
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

39kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Alessio Rao KSV Rimbach
0:39

02
0:56

03 Fr
 0  0  0  0  0 3

2 Jona Bleß KSV Hemsbach
TÜ 16:0

41 Fr
SS 9:18

53
 2  9  1  1  25 1

3 Vitalij Rosenberger ASV Daxlanden
Fr

TÜ 16:0

41
3:23

02
 1  4  0  1  34 2
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